Benefits & Characteristics
	▪ Fast, continuous gas flow monitoring with ≤20 ms response time
	▪ Ready-to-use module with digital and analog outputs
	▪ Compact design for easy integration into measuring devices - integration space 5x4x2 cm sufficient
	▪ Factory calibrated in sccm (ml/min) with 0.2% reproducibility
	▪ Direction independent calorimetric measurement
	▪ Hardware address pins for systems with up to 4 modules
	▪ Custom, application specific adaptation possible

SFS Flow module
Thermal mass flow module
P
R
E
L
I M
 I
N A
 R
 Y
DFSFS_Flow Module_E2.3.1_preliminary 							                        1/7
Sensor Performance
Available modules
Module type Bidirectional flow range* Material number
SFS01-M-01-01000 ±1000 sccm 154807
SFS01-M-01-00200 ±200 sccm 154808
SFS01-M-01-00050 ±50 sccm 154809
* calibrated for N2 at 23 °C (sccm ~ ml/min)
Flow parameters*
Accuracy ±2 % f.s.
±5 % f.s.

L
I M
 I
N A
 R
 Y
DFSFS_Flow Module_E2.3.1_preliminary 							                        6/7
Fluidic block adapter
Please contact IST if you require a STEP file for product design-in.
Order Information
Product name Description Order code Flow range
SFS01-M-01-01000 SFS Flow module 154807 ±1000 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00200 SFS Flow module 154808 ±200 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00050 SFS Flow module 154809 ±50 sccm
Evaluation Kits:
SFS01-M-01-01000-EVA SFS01 Evaluation Kit 156602 ±1000 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00200-EVA SFS01 Evaluation Kit 156603 ±200 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00050-EVA SFS01 Evaluation Kit 156604 ±50 sccm
Related Products
SFS01 Flow Sensor Element 105050
SFS01 EvaKit EvaKit with 1x1 mm PEEK channel 105059
SFS01-MFB-01 Fluidic block adapter, separate 155638
FGF-E1-M-01-01000-EVA Flow + density module 156393 ±1000 sccm
FGF-E1-M-01-00200-EVA Flow + density module 156601 ±200 sccm
Additional Documents
Document name: